Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

3-Pack
Cabinet, Cove & Display
Ordering Guide
Material
Constructed from rigid and durable
steel. Flat magnet securely attached to
the base.
Mounting
Those magnetic clips pressure fi t onto
LEDBAR fi xtures and adheres to steel
surfaces.
REV 11.27.17
LEDBAR-MAGCLIP-3
Screwless magnetic mounting clip for
LEDBAR, 3-pack
Compatible Fixture No. of Clips Required
LEDBAR9 2
LEDBAR14 2
LEDBAR23 2
LEDBAR34 3
LEDBAR46 4
LEDBAR58 5
1"
25mm